
S.No Student's Name Mother's Name Father' Name Gender StuCategory StudentCasteCategory

1 AISHWARYA JANWA LALITA DEVI JANWA TULSIRAM JANWA Female Regular OCL

2 AKHILESH AHARI KANTA AHARI RAMESH CHANDRA AHARI Male Regular ST

3 ANITA CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI POONMA RAM CHOUDHARY Female Regular OBC

4 ANOP SINGH SISODIYA NATHI BAI GOPAL SINGH Male Regular EWS

5 ASHOK KUMAR BHANWARI DEVI VAKTA RAM Male Regular OBC

6 BALVEER SINGH CHUNDAWAT KRISHNA KUNWAR NIRBHAY SINGH CHUNDAWAT Male Regular GEN

7 BHAVESH CHOUDHARY MEERA DEVI POONMA RAM CHOUDHARY Male Regular OBC

8 BHOMA RAM SHERU DEVI MALA RAM Male Regular OBC

9 BHUMIKA PATEL SANGEETA DEVI RAJU PATEL Female Regular ONCL

10 CHANCHAL CHOBISA KAUSHALYA SHIVSHANKAR Female Regular GEN

11 CHETAN PRAKASH GURJAR KAMLA GURJAR NARAYAN LAL GURJAR Male Regular MNCL

12 CHIRANJEEV CHARAN ANJAN KANWAR MAHIPAL SINGH CHARAN Male Regular OBC

13 DEEPALI GOYAL NEETIKA GOYAL VIPIN KUMAR GOYAL Female Regular GEN

14 DHARMA RAM GUDI KAWAR MAHENDRA KUMAR Male Regular ONCL

15 DINESH MEENA BHULI BAI MEENA JAMNA LAL MEENA Male Regular ST

16 DINESH MEGHWAL MAGANI BAI JOTA RAM MEGHWAL Male Regular SC

17 DIPESH KUMAR MEENA SUGNA LOGAR MEENA Male Regular ST

18 DIXITA CHARAN ANJU KANWAR MAHESH DAN Female Regular OBC

19 GORKHA RAM CHANANI DEVI POONAMA RAM Male Regular OBC

20 HARCHAND RAM GANGA DEVI HARI RAM Male Regular OBC

21 HARISH SHARMA INDRA DEVI BHIKHA RAM SHARMA Male Regular EWS

22 HARSHITA LOHAR PUSHPA LOHAR KAILASH LOHAR Female Regular ONCL

23 HARSHITA SUTHAR RADHA DEVI DINESH SUTHAR Female Regular OBC

24 HEMENDRA PATIDAR KAMLA PATIDAR GOTAM LAL PATIDAR Male Regular OBC

25 HIMANSI SEN SUSHILA DEVI SURESH KUMAR SEN Female Regular OBC
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26 HIMMAT NAGDA PUSHPA BAI KISHAN LAL NAGDA Male Regular EWS

27 IRSHYAD HUSSAIN MANJU BEGUM RAJU DEEN RANGREJ Male Regular OBC

28 JAHNVI MEHTA HEMBALA MEHTA DINESH MEHTA Female Regular EWS

29 JAYANTI RAM RAMKU DEVI GALBA RAM Male Regular SC

30 JITENDRA KUMAR SARMI DEVI SANKRA RAM Male Regular SC

31 KAILASH KUMAR MEENA KESARI BAI AALA JI MEENA Male Regular ST

32 KAJOL LAXMAN JOSHI KRUSHANA LAXMAN Female Regular GEN

33 KALPANA PATEL MOGI PATEL DEVA PATEL Female Regular OBC

34 KAMALA KUMARI TEEJO DEVI HARDAN RAM Female Regular OBC

35 KANISHKA BHAGORA VIMAL MEENA ROSHAN LAL Female Regular ST

36 KARISHMA KHATIK GYANI DEVI LEHARU LAL Female Regular SC

37 KHUSHBOO MEENA LAXMI MEENA MAHESH MEENA Female Regular ST

38 KUSUM REGAR YASHODA LADU LAL Female Regular SC

39 LADHU RAM PARU DEVI DUNGRA RAM Male Regular OBC

40 LALIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY PEPI DEVI PEMA RAM Male Regular ONCL

41 LALITA KUMARI MEGHWAL SEETA BAI GULAB RAM Female Regular SC

42 LATA KUMARI MEENA VESUDEVI GOTAM LAL JI Female Regular ST

43 LOKESH DANGI CHANDA RAJA RAM DANGI Male Regular SC

44 MADA RAM PHATU DEVI NETI RAM Male Regular MBC

45 MAHENDRA KUMAR MUNGI DEVI BABURAM Male Regular SC

46 MAMTA KUMARI KUMAWAT MANGI BAI NANA LAL KUMAWAT Female Regular OBC

47 MANEESHA KUMARI DARIYA DEVI SHANKAR LAL Female Regular SC

48 MANISH KUMAR KAMALA DEVI SHANKAR LAL Male Regular ST

49 MANISH PATEL MOTI DEVI PATEL MOD JI PATEL Male Regular OBC
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50 MANISHA JOSHI GAYATRI JOSHI ASHOK JOSHI Female Regular GEN

51 MANOJ KUMAR TELI BHANWARI DEVI BHANWAR LAL TELI Male Regular ONCL

52 MEHAL POONIA TARUNA SANJAY POONIA Female Regular GEN

53 MOHAN SONI BADAMI DEVI UDA RAM Male Regular OBC

54 MUKESH KUMAR NONU DEVI VAGTA RAM Male Regular SC

55 NARESH KUMAR MEENA SARADA DEVI GAMIR LAL MEENA Male Regular ST

56 NARPAT RAM CHOUTHI DEVI GIRDHARI LAL Male Regular SC

57 NAVIN PATEL FUTEL DEVI BHAGVAN LAL PATEL Male Regular OBC

58 NEHA KITAWAT MEHTAB KUNWAR RATAN SINGH KITAWAT Female Regular EWS

59 NIRANJANA MEENA NIRMALA MEENA PREM NARAYAN MEENA Female Regular ST

60 NIRMA BALI DEVI HARI RAM Female Regular OBC

61 NIRMAL KUMAR SEN MANJU DEVI OMPRAKASH Male Regular OBC

62 OM PRAKASH SEETA DEVI GOMA RAM Male Regular OBC

63 PADAMA RAM DHAPU DEVI REKHA RAM Male Regular SC

64 PANKAJ KHATIK NARAYANI DEVI ROSHAN LAL KHATIK Male Regular SC

65 PAYAL CHOUHAN BHAVANA CHOUHAN NARESH CHOUHAN Female Regular OBC

66 PEERA RAM JASODA DEVI RANA RAM Male Regular OBC

67 POOJA KUMARI NEERU DEVI BAGA RAM Female Regular SC

68 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA SUSHILA DEVI SHYAM LAL MEENA Male Regular ST

69

PRAJAPAT JANAK KUMAR 

RAMCHANDRA MANJU PRAJAPAT RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPAT Male Regular ONCL

70 PRAKASH MATTU DEVI NEMA RAM Male Regular SC

71 PRAVEEN KUMAR NONU DEVI DARGA RAM Male Regular OBC

72 PRIYANKA KUMARI GURJAR LALI DEVI LADU RAM GURJAR Female Regular MNCL

73 PUKHRAJ MEHTI DEVI TAGA RAM Male Regular OBC
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74 PUKHRAJ VALI DEVI BHOMA RAM Male Regular GEN

75 RAGHUVEER KAMLA DEVI BHABHOOTA RAM Male Regular SC

76 RAHUL KUMAR SUKHI DEVI CHHOGA RAM Male Regular ONCL

77 RAMESH KHRTU GORDHAN RAM Male Regular OBC

78 REENA DANGI SHANTA BAI ROOP LAL DANGI Female Regular OBC

79 RUDRESH MEENA AYODHYA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA Male Regular ST

80 SACHIN KUMAR GURJAR LAKHAN DEVI VIJAY SINGH GURJAR Male Regular MNCL

81 SATVIK PRAJAPAT SHUSHEELA PRAJAPAT RANJAN RAJ PRAJAPAT Male Regular OBC

82 SHAITANA RAM DARIYA DEVI THANA RAM Male Regular SC

83 SHARDA KHARADI MANJULA DEVI MARTA KHARADI Female Regular ST

84 SHILPA BARBER KAILASH BARBER GOPAL LAL BARBER Female Regular OBC

85 SHIVAM SUKHWAL ANJANA DEVI SATYA PRAKASH SUKHWAL Male Regular EWS

86 SHUBHAM JEENGAR PRAMILA JEENGAR NARAYAN LAL JEENGAR Male Regular SC

87 SOHIL ALI SHABANA BEGAM SARFRAJ ALI Male Regular GEN

88 SURAJ PARIHAR BHUNDI DEVI NARSHING PARIHAR Male Regular SC

89 SURESH SINGH LEELA KUNVVAR PREM SINGH Male Regular EWS

90 TEENA DANGI SHANTA BAI ROSHAN LAL DANGI Female Regular OBC

91 TEENA SUHALKA SNEHLATA SUHALKA KALU LAL SUHALKA Female Regular ONCL

92 TULASI KUMARI GALALI DEVI MAVARAM PATEL Female Regular ONCL

93 UJJWAL ARYA PUSHPA ARYA DEEPAK ARYA Male Regular SC

94 VIKAS MEGHWAL RAMILA DEVI RUP LAL MEGHWAL Male Regular SC

95 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE MANJU KUNWAR LAL SINGH RATHORE Male Regular EWS

96 VINAY JOSHI NEETA JOSHI YASHWANT JOSHI Male Regular GEN


